
Napa Valley Transportation Authority

Legislation Text

625 Burnell Street
Napa, CA 94559

Amendment No. 4 to Purchase Order 20-2013 for On-Demand Software to serve the
City of Napa (Rebecca Schenck) (Pages 80-107)

That the Napa Valley Transportation Authority (NVTA) Board authorize the Executive Director to
execute Amendment 4 to Purchase Order 20-2013 with DoubleMap Inc. to provide on-demand
software to serve the City of Napa in the amount of $33,962.64 using Transportation Development
Act Funding.

3:00 p.m.

File #: 21-2086, Version: 1

Napa Valley Transportation Authority Printed on 5/25/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

